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Women / 5 / Sr C
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Lauren Marsteen697
Technique

9.350 9.050 9.3008.825 36.525
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Ruby Denna677
Technique

9.000 9.575 9.0258.400 36.000
6 1 4T 2 2 

2 

Gianna Picciuto366
Elite

9.200 8.525 8.9758.425 35.125
4 5 3 5 3 

3 

Sophia Garcia798
Woodland

9.300 8.575 8.5758.400 34.850
2T 3T 4T 7T 4 

4 

Taylor Murray491
Gymnastics Beat

9.300 8.425 8.2758.150 34.150
2T 6 7 11 5 

5 

Darci Decker676
Technique

8.675 7.875 9.0008.350 33.900
8 7 6 3T 6 

6 

Stephanie Konieczny485
Gymnastics Beat

8.600 8.575 8.6257.750 33.550
9T 3T 9 6 7 

7 

Natasha Vose257
Athletic Horizons

8.600 7.425 8.5258.025 32.575
9T 9 8 9 8 

8 

Tierney Anderson238
Athletic Horizons

8.700 7.650 8.3007.100 31.750
7 8 10 10 9 

9 

Cosette Tsai340
Clovis

9.050 0.000 9.0008.600 26.650
5 10T 2 3T 10 

10 

Veronica Johnson248
Athletic Horizons

8.400 0.000 8.5750.000 16.975
11 10T 11 7T 11 

11 
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